

COUNTIE(S): SOMERSET

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017516.06
=====

COMPLETION DATE : 05/31/13

PROJECT(S): HRRP-1751(606)X

LOCATION(S): CAMBRIDGE,SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS MAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : CAMBRIDGE, SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS. WORK INCLUDES SAFETY

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID	
1	001982	N F LUCE, INC.	\$	27,490.00	100.0000%	
2	000164	CPM CONSTRUCTORS	\$	45,343.00	164.9436%	
3	001583	R A PARADIS & SON	\$	48,700.00	177.1553%	

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 001982 N F LUCE, INC.		(2) 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS		(3) 001583 R A PARADIS & SON	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 203.20 COMMON EXCAVATION	45.000 CY	35.00000	1575.00	30.00000	1350.00	50.00000	2250.00
0020 304.10 AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL	35.000 CY	30.00000	1050.00	58.00000	2030.00	100.00000	3500.00
0030 403.210 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM	30.000 T	176.00000	5280.00	300.00000	9000.00	280.00000	8400.00
0040 527.303 ENERGY ABSORBING SYSTEM (ET-PLUS)	1.000 EA	2675.00000	2675.00	3600.00000	3600.00	2600.00000	2600.00
0050 606.24 GUARDRAIL TYPE 3D - SINGLE RAIL	90.000 LF	23.00000	2070.00	31.00000	2790.00	23.00000	2070.00
0060 606.241 GUARDRAIL TYPE 3D - 15 FOOT RADIUS AND LESS	25.000 LF	23.00000	575.00	31.00000	775.00	34.00000	850.00
0070 643.60 FLASHING BEACON AT: HARMONY RD.	LUMP	8925.00000	8925.00	12400.00000	12400.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0080 652.34 CONE	50.000 EA	10.00000	500.00	15.00000	750.00	15.00000	750.00
0090 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	140.000 SF	5.00000	700.00	17.00000	2380.00	17.00000	2380.00
0100 652.361 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	25.000 LS	1000.00000	1000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	10620.00000	10620.00
0110 652.38 FLAGGER	32.000 HR	20.00000	640.00	24.00000	768.00	15.00000	480.00

COUNTIE(S): SOMERSET

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017516.06
=====

		(1) 001982 N F LUCE, INC.		(2) 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS		(3) 001583 R A PARADIS & SON	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0120 659.10	LUMP	2500.00000	2500.00	4500.00000	4500.00	4800.00000	4800.00
MOBILIZATION							
SECTION TOTALS		\$	27,490.00	\$	45,343.00	\$	48,700.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	27,490.00	\$	45,343.00	\$	48,700.00